

Misc Ex -48/2024

Present : Smt. P. Pradhan; UID No. WB01265, JM, 2<sup>nd</sup> court, Dinhata in charge of JM, Dinhata

Order No. 03;

Dt. 19-08-2022

Today is fixed for S/R and appr.

Petitioner is present with her lawyer.

No S/R is received.

Petitioner is directed to file the requisites at once.

To 13-09-2024 for S/R and appr.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.