

Misc .Ex-48 of 2024

Present : Sri P. Bose; UID No. WB00906, JM, Dinhata

Order No. 05

Dt. 07-11-2024

Today is fixed for S/R and appr..

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

No S.R is received.

Petitioner side is directed to file fresh requisit at once

To **23.12.2024** forS/R and appr..

Dictated & corrected by me,

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.

